
SMALL PLATES & APPETIZERS____             ___________________                                      
 

CHORIZO AND GAMBAS       695 
Fresh prawns, Pamplona chorizo, garlic, and olive oil  
 

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS      590 
Gochujang, scallions, and sesame seeds 
 

ORGANIC CHICKEN WINGS       590 
Agrodolce, fresh herbs, garlic, and almond nuts 
 

SALT AND PEPPER TEMPURA CALAMARI     790 
Crispy tempura, squid lumot, and citrus aioli 
 

HAM AND CHEESE CROQUETTES      790 

Smoked ham, gruyere cheese, potato croquettes, and smoked paprika aioli 
 

NACHOS         990 

Corn chips, chili con carne, tomato salsa, and cheddar cheese  
 

CHEESE AND HONEY TRUFFLE DIP      790 

Whipped mascarpone and cream cheese, honey-infused truffle oil,  

and toasted sourdough 
 

SWEET POTATO FRIES       400 

Sriracha aioli 
 

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES       460 

Truffle mayonnaise, crispy bacon 
 

SALADS____             _________________                                  __                         
 

CLASSIC CEASER SALAD       590 

Romaine lettuce, soft boiled eggs, reggiano parmesan,  
crispy bacon, caesar dressing, and french banquette 
 

Add chicken        100 

Add prawns        150 
         

GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD       650 

Marinated octopus, shaved cabbage, fresh mangoes, and toasted peanuts 
 

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS                                             ____              
 

FRIED CHICKEN KATSU SANDWICH      850 

Spicy coleslaw salad, sriracha mayonnaise, and french fries 
 

BEER BATTERED FISH BURGER       950 

Romaine lettuce, tartare sauce, red onion, and french fries 
 

VUs WAGYU BURGER (1/3 lbs.)      1,400 

Wagyu beef patty, cheddar, grilled onions, tomato, grilled pineapple,  

bacon, and french fries 
 

RICE & PORK____             ____________                              __ _                             
 

SISIG AND RICE        650 

Crispy pork, onions, chilies, fried egg, and white rice 
 

ADOBO AND RICE        650 

Braised pork belly, boiled egg, and rice 
 

STICKY BABY BACK PORK RIBS      990 

Barbeque sauce caramelized pork ribs, apple coleslaw, and sweet potato fries  
 

CRISPY PATA        1,200 

Deep-fried pork knuckle, sweet soy sauce  
 

PIZZA   ____________________                                                  _ 
MARGHERITA        900 

Homemade tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, and basil 

PEPPERONI        1000 

Spicy pepperoni with melted mozzarella on a tomato base 

MEAT LOVERS        1100 

Ham, bacon, pepperoni, and sausage, topped with mozzarella  
 

CHEESE AND DESSERTS_________________                           __ 

COUNTRY STYLE CHEESE BOARD      850 

A selection of cheeses, toasted bread, crackers, dried figs, and fresh grapes  
 

APPLE PIE A LA MODE       650 

Salted caramelized apple tenders with a flaky buttery crust, vanilla ice cream 

 
 

Prices quoted are in Philippine peso, inclusive of 12 % VAT and applicable charges. 

 
 



 
                Vu's Signature Cocktails      Glass  

 

Panna Sangria: shiraz cabernet | bourbon Whiskey| pineapple juice| 

lemon juice    
 

Sapphire Road: brandy | triple sec | calamansi | honey | beer  
 

Berry Empress: gin|coconut cream|lime juice|sugar|cherry  
 

Havana Cooler: white rum | pineapple juice | sugar | lime | mint 
 

El Remedio: Bourbon Whiskey | ginger syrup | lime juice 
 

The Filipino Kuneksiyon: brandy |amaretto Liqueur | calamansi 

 juice | sugar 
 
 

Vu’s Classic Cocktails 

 

  
 

 

 

 

   
 

 

  

Cosmopolitan • Cuba Libre • Daïquiri • Long Island Iced Tea • 

Martini • Margarita • Mojito • Old Fashioned • Pina Colada • 

Singapore Sling •Amaretto Sour • Aperol Spritzer • Black Russian • 

Midori Sour • Negroni • Sangria • Sex on the Beach •  

Tequilla Sunrise • Weng Weng • White Russian 

 

Shots 

B-52• Lemon Drop • Jager bomb 
 

Champagne Cocktails   

Bellini • Mimosa • Kir Royale  
 

Cocktails by the Pitcher (1.5 liter)                      3,185 

Margarita • White Sangria • Tequila Sunrise • Harvey Wallbanger 

 • Red Sangria 
 

 

BEER                                                                                        

 

Local  
San Miguel Light • San Miguel Pale • San Miguel Zero 
San Miguel Super Dry • San Miguel Premium • 

San Miguel Cerveza Negra   
 

Craft  
Vu’s Piña Colada Beer 
 

Imported 
Corona • Stella Artois  

Heineken 
 

Draft  
San Miguel Light / Pale (460 ml)   
San Miguel Light / Pale (330 ml) 
 

               
 

  
  

 

         

      

         

        350        

 
 

         430 
         250 

          

          
           

 
Fresh Juices 

Calamansi   • Carrot • Mango   • Honey Dew   
Orange • Lemonade   • Pineapple • Watermelon 

Chilled Juices 

Apple   • Calamansi   • Mango       

Cranberry   • Orange   • Pineapple 

Aymsober • 45th Breeze • Vanille Sorbet 

 

Coke • Coke Zero • Sprite • Soda Water • Tonic Water • Red Bull 

  

  

         

Prices quoted are in Philippine peso, inclusive of 12 % VAT and applicable charges. 
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SPIRITS______________________________________________________ Shot ____ Bottle     

 

 

GIN  

Beefeater                                      450          4,500 
Bombay Sapphire   500     5,000  
Tanqueray   550   

Bulldog                                                                                                   400 
  7,300  

  4,500 

Hendricks   700     8,300  
Monkey 47                                                                                             850     7,300  

 

VODKA_______________________________________________________________ _______   
Stolichnaya   380     5,500  
Absolute Blue/ Kurrant/ Citron  350   

Skyy Vodka                                                                                            400 
4,500  

4,500 
Belvedere   550   6,500 
Grey Goose 1L   550   10,000  
  

TEQUILA___________________________________________   ____________ _____ _______ 
Olmeca Gold/ Jose Cuervo Gold 350   4,500 

 Patron XO      420     6,200   
1800 Reserva Anejo  600   8,500   
Patron Anejo  780  11,500  
Don Julio                                                                                                780 11,500 

  

RUM______________________               ____________________ _______________   
 

_____ __   
Bacardi Superior / Gold / Captain Morgan      350    4,500  
Malibu Rum    360    4,500  
Don Papa    500    6,500  
Mount Gay    675              9,900  
Matusalem Platino    900  11,600 
  

 

 

AMERICAN WHISKEY ______________________________________ 
 

        Shot___   
 

     Bottle_  
Jim Beam 

Benchmark no. 8 
         400   

   400 
 6,000 

      6,000  
Jack Daniels 500    5,500  
Wild Turkey   600         7,800  
Gentleman’s Jack       730      9,000  
Buffalo Trace          750     9,500  
   

   

RYE WHISKEY____________________________________________________________________   
Bulleit                560        7,255  

 

IRISH WHISKEY___________________________________________________________________ 
Jameson  350    4,500  

Bushmills 10 Years 

Teeling  

810           12,950 

450  6,000            
 

 

 

 

 

 
Prices quoted are in Philippine peso, inclusive of 12 % VAT, and applicable charges. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCOTCH WHISKEY_______________________________________________________________ 
Famous Grouse / J&B Rare 370        5,000  
JW Red   400       5,000 
JW Black       500        5,500  
Chivas Regal 12 Years  350        4,500  
Naked Grouse   700        9,850  
Dewar’s 15 Years        700       9,000  
JW Double Black  650       6,500  
JW Gold   750      7,500  
Chivas Regal 18 Years  700    9,000  
Royal Salute 21 Years  1,600    21,500 
JW Blue   1,950    32,000  
 

 

  

 

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY___________________________________________________________   

 

 

COGNAC_______________________________________________________________________ 
Hennessy VSOP     1,200    14,000  
Remy Martin VSOP                                                                                    900            12,000  

Martel Cordon Bleu      1,700     25,000  
Hennessy XO                                                                                              2,000     30,000 

Remy Martin XO                                                                           2,000      30,000  
Henessy Paradis                                                                                        12,900     199,000    

 

BRANDY________________________________________________________ _ 
Fundador    400          4,500  
Carlos 1   500          5,200  

 

LIQUEUR ________________________________________________________ _ 
Jägermeister/ Baileys   405          5,580  

Disaronno (Amaretto)     520          7,140 
Kahlua 520          7,140 

 

 

Prices quoted are in Philippine peso, inclusive of 12 % VAT, and applicable charges. 

 

Glenmorangie 10 Years  700      9,000 
Laphroaig 10 Years  750      9,900 
Glenfiddich 12 Years  600      8,900 
Glenlivet 12 Years  700      9,000  
Macallan 12 Years  1,100          16,500 
Glenfiddich 15 Years  900     12,000  
Glenlivet 15 Years  950    13,500  
Macallan 15 Years   1,900         23,900  
Glenfiddich 18 Years  1,100     16,500 
Glenlivet 18 Years  1,400     20,000 
Macallan 18 Years  5,300         75,000 

  
  


